
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 21-312 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:2/17/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/4/2021

Title: Approve the Sixth Amendment to the Consultant Services Agreement with Provost and Pritchard
Consulting Group, Inc., to extend the Agreement term from March 31, 2021 to January 15, 2022 (no
additional funds), for Engineering Design and Feasibility Analysis for Removal of 1,2,3-
Trichloropropane from Groundwater Extraction Wells, for a previously approved contract amount of
$1,020,000 (Citywide)

Sponsors: Department of Public Utilities

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - Sixth Amendment to Agreement.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Fresno Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

